
Membership for 
Precasters

The established National Precast network provides you 
with up to date information, promotion and advocacy 
opportunities, that will bolster your business. Membership 
starting from $250pa.

Membership ROI

Benefits Public Value

Invitation to 10 annual technical and legal webinars $ 750

Access to 3 Australian Standards $ 1,200

Production and publishing of 5 case studies $ 20,000

Strategy and process improvement reports $ 8,000

Total $ 29,950

• Year round technical and advisory support
• Access to 19 exclusive webinars annually, and weekly rotating electronic newsletters
• Invitation to 9 annual networking events, and 3 national conferences
• 24/7 access to 50+ Australian Standards
• Exclusive promotional and case study writing and publishing
• Priority access to new industry innovations and news
• Access to strategy and process improvement reports
• Advocacy with government authorities, codes and 15+ standards committees

January 2022 www.nationalprecast.com.au/membership

It’s like an insurance policy… the 
help and advice – whether it be 
legal, technical, HR or something 
else, it’s worth its weight in 
gold.  

It’s not easy to drive solutions 
with roads’ authorities on our 
own. As a member of National 
Precast, we can.

Craig Zinn, Stresscrete Jason Walsh, Delta Corporation 



TechTalk Webinar

Legal Q&A Webinar
Board Meeting

TechTalk Webinar
Networking Event
Legal Q&A Webinar
Networking Event

TechTalk Webinar
Networking Event

Networking Event
 
TechTalk Webinar

Networking Event
Legal Q&A Webinar
Board Meeting
National Event 

TechTalk Webinar
Legal Q&A Webinar
 
TechTalk Webinar
Legal Q&A Webinar

TechTalk Webinar
Legal Q&A Webinar

Board Meeting
National Event

TechTalk Webinar
Legal Q&A Webinar
Networking Event
 
TechTalk Webinar
Networking Event
Legal Q&A Webinar
Networking Event
 
Board Meeting AGM
TechTalk Webinar
Legal Q&A Webinar
National Event

National Event
National Event

Code Compliant Reinforcing Connections:
Peter Kinsley & Andrew McFarland (Reid Construction Systems)
Contracts: Sarah Hammond (Moray & Agnew)
Quarterly Board Meeting: Hosted Online

Safe Lifting: Andreas Boomkamp (Leviat)
Melbourne, VIC: Sponsored by Leviat
Insurance: Joan Williams (Moray & Agnew)
Perth, WA
 
AS 3850.3: Simon Hughes & Rod Mackay Sim
Hunter Valley, NSW: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems, Leviat,
Moray & Agnew
Adelaide, SA: Sponsored by Dulux Acratex
 
Colour and Coatings: Tony Watling (ECOTONE)
DesignBUILD: Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems
Employment Issues: Elizabeth Radley (Moray & Agnew)  
Quarterly Board Meeting & Board/Industry Partners’ Dinner: Brisbane, QLD
National Conference (People, Projects & Productivity) & Members Dinner: 
Brisbane, QLD (Including Reid Construction Systems factory visit)
 
Concrete Protection Improving Durability: Paul Augello (Dulux Acratex)
New Precast Contract: Chris Larcos (Moray & Agnew)
 
Measuring Concrete Maturity: Kyle Dunlop (ConxEdge)
Security of Payments: Sarah Hammond (Moray & Agnew)

Connections: Andreas Boomkamp (Leviat)
Payment for Goods Offsite, PPSA, Indemnities & Bank Guarantees:
Tina Van Epen & Joel Sturgeon (Moray & Agnew)
Quarterly Board Meeting & Board/Industry Partners’ Dinner: Blacktown, NSW
National Conference (Sustainability) & Members Dinner: Blacktown, NSW 
(Including Leviat factory visit)
 
TBA: Paul Augello (Dulux Acratex)
Chain of Responsibility: Sean O’Sullivan (Moray & Agnew)
Brisbane, QLD: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems, Leviat
 
Bolted Connections (Including column connections): Harri Onikki (Peikko)
Adelaide, SA: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems
WHS: Elizabeth Radley (Moray & Agnew)
Perth, WA: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems
 
Quarterly Board Meeting & AGM: Hosted Online
TBA
Trade Practices Issues: Tina Van Epen (Moray & Agnew)
National Conference (Technology & Transport) & Member Networking: 
Melbourne, VIC
Reid Construction Systems & Dulux Factory Visits: Melbourne, VIC
Precast-30 Gala & Excellence in Precast Awards:
Capitol Theatre, Melbourne, VIC

February
01

15
23
March
01
09
15
31
April
05
14

28
May
03
10-12
12
17
25
26
 
June
07
21
July
05
19
August
02
16

24
25
 
September
06
20
22
October
04
06
18
20
November
02
08
22
23

24
24

2022 Members Events Schedule


