

Membership for Precasters

- Year round technical and advisory support
- Access to 19 exclusive webinars annually, and weekly rotating electronic newsletters
- Invitation to 9 annual networking events, and 3 national conferences
- 24/7 access to 50+ Australian Standards
- Exclusive promotional and case study writing and publishing
- Priority access to new industry innovations and news
- Access to strategy and process improvement reports
- Advocacy with government authorities, codes and 15+ standards committees

The established National Precast network provides you with up to date information, promotion and advocacy opportunities, that will bolster your business. Membership starting from \$250pa.

Membership ROI		
Benefits	Public Value	
Invitation to 10 annual technical and legal webinars	\$ 750	
Access to 3 Australian Standards	\$ 1,200	
Production and publishing of 5 case studies	\$ 20,000	
Strategy and process improvement reports	\$ 8,000	
Total	\$ 29,950	



It's like an insurance policy... the help and advice – whether it be legal, technical, HR or something else, it's worth its weight in gold.

Craig Zinn, Stresscrete



It's not easy to drive solutions with roads' authorities on our own. As a member of National Precast, we can.

Jason Walsh, Delta Corporation

2022 Members Events Schedule

2022 1	Mellipers Eve	ints ochedule
February		
01	TechTalk Webinar	Code Compliant Reinforcing Connections:
		Peter Kinsley & Andrew McFarland (Reid Construction Systems)
15	Legal Q&A Webinar	Contracts: Sarah Hammond (Moray & Agnew)
23	Board Meeting	Quarterly Board Meeting: Hosted Online
March	3	,
01	TechTalk Webinar	Safe Lifting: Andreas Boomkamp (Leviat)
09	Networking Event	Melbourne, VIC: Sponsored by Leviat
15	Legal Q&A Webinar	Insurance: Joan Williams (Moray & Agnew)
31	Networking Event	Perth, WA
April		
05	TechTalk Webinar	AS 3850.3: Simon Hughes & Rod Mackay Sim
14	Networking Event	Hunter Valley, NSW: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems, Leviat,
		Moray & Agnew
28	Networking Event	Adelaide, SA: Sponsored by Dulux Acratex
May	Notworking Event	Addition, on openioned by Bullak Horatek
03	TechTalk Webinar	Colour and Coatings: Tony Watling (ECOTONE)
10-12	recittaik Webillar	DesignBUILD: Melbourne, VIC
10 12	Networking Event	Melbourne, VIC: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems
17	Legal Q&A Webinar	Employment Issues: Elizabeth Radley (Moray & Agnew)
25	Board Meeting	Quarterly Board Meeting & Board/Industry Partners' Dinner: Brisbane, QLD
26	National Event	National Conference (People, Projects & Productivity) & Members Dinner:
20	Ivational Event	Brisbane, QLD (Including Reid Construction Systems factory visit)
June		brisbarie, QLD (including Reid Constituction Systems factory visit)
07	TechTalk Webinar	Concrete Protection Improving Durability: Paul Augello (Dulux Acratex)
21	Legal Q&A Webinar	New Precast Contract: Chris Larcos (Moray & Agnew)
	Legal Q&A Webillal	New Precast Contract. Chiris Larcos (Moray & Agriew)
July	ToohTalk Wohinar	Magguring Caparata Maturity: Kula Duplan (CapyEdga)
05	TechTalk Webinar	Measuring Concrete Maturity: Kyle Dunlop (ConxEdge)
19	Legal Q&A Webinar	Security of Payments: Sarah Hammond (Moray & Agnew)
August	ToobTolk \Mobiner	Connections: Andreas Boomkamp (Leviat)
02	TechTalk Webinar	·
16	Legal Q&A Webinar	Payment for Goods Offsite, PPSA, Indemnities & Bank Guarantees:
24	Doord Mosting	Tina Van Epen & Joel Sturgeon (Moray & Agnew)
24 25	Board Meeting National Event	Quarterly Board Meeting & Board/Industry Partners' Dinner: Blacktown, NSW
25	inational Event	National Conference (Sustainability) & Members Dinner: Blacktown, NSW
Camtamahan		(Including Leviat factory visit)
September		TDA: Daul Augalla (Duluy Agratay)
06	TechTalk Webinar	TBA: Paul Augello (Dulux Acratex)
20	Legal Q&A Webinar	Chain of Responsibility: Sean O'Sullivan (Moray & Agnew)
22 Octobor	Networking Event	Brisbane, QLD: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems, Leviat
October	TookTolk \Mokinor	Polited Connections (Including column connections), Have Onitati (Politas)
04	TechTalk Webinar	Bolted Connections (Including column connections): Harri Onikki (Peikko)
06	Networking Event	Adelaide, SA: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems
18	Legal Q&A Webinar	WHS: Elizabeth Radley (Moray & Agnew)
20	Networking Event	Perth, WA: Sponsored by Reid Construction Systems
November	Doorel Marchine A Charle	Oversteeds Decord Machines C. A ON to Lieute at Outlines
02	Board Meeting AGM	Quarterly Board Meeting & AGM: Hosted Online
08	TechTalk Webinar	TBA
22	Legal Q&A Webinar	Trade Practices Issues: Tina Van Epen (Moray & Agnew)
23	National Event	National Conference (Technology & Transport) & Member Networking:
0.4	N	Melbourne, VIC
24	National Event	Reid Construction Systems & Dulux Factory Visits: Melbourne, VIC
24	National Event	Precast-30 Gala & Excellence in Precast Awards:

Capitol Theatre, Melbourne, VIC